; Vincent Quiroga

a v Py Detail Scheduled Worked shit Clocks Time Code Summary
3 v am 06/17/2023 Sat OFF
3 v am 06/18/2023 Sun OFF
3 v am 06/19/2023 Mon OFF
» v am 06/2012023 Tue OFF
3 v am 06/21/2023 Wed OFF
» v am 0612212023 Thu 12:15 OFF (onuasa [ Y 7280 ) WRK-PREGEPTEE 12:15
» v am 06/232023 Fii OFF
» v am 06/24/2023 Sat OFF
r O va B 06/252023 Sun OFF I
» O vaP2 06/26/2023 Mon OFF +
P O vaB2 06/27/2023 Tue OFF 4=
» O v a2 06/28/2023 Wed OFF +
» O v el 06/29/2023 Thu OFF 3
» O viaB# 06/3012023 Fri OFF +
m +l Page 2 of 2 Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 12:15 | 12115
Total | 12:15 | 12:15
& Vincent Quiroga
=} v 4 Detail Scheduled Worked shift Clocks Time Code Summary
y O v B2 06/01/2023 Thu OFF L
r O v B 06/02/2023 Fri OFF L
y O va B 06/03/2023 Sat OFF +
y O v B2 06/04/2023 Sun OFF L
r O va Bl 06/05/2023 Mon OFF +
y O va B 06/06/2023 Tue OFF +
r O via B 06i0702023 Wed OFF +
» O vaR 2 0610812023 Thu 11:45 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 1:45
» O vials 06/09/2023 Fri OFF +
» O v B 061102023 Sat OFF +
4 v am 06/11/2023 Sun oFF
3 v am 06/12/2023 Mon OFF
3 v am 06/13/2023 Tue OFF
3 v am 0611412023 Wed OFF
4 v am 06152023 Thu OFF
3 v am 06/6/2023 Fri OFF
Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary

UL E  Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments

Total

WRK-PRECEPTEE | 11:45

11:45

Total | 11:45

11:45



